

Northern Composites to Display at CAMX in Dallas, October 19-21 Exhibit Halls D-F — M102.

Northern Composites Featuring Vacuum Bagging Films, Carbon Fiber Materials, PrePreg Materials at CAMX



HAMPTON, NEW HAMPSHIRE, UNITED STATES, October 6, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Northern</u>

<u>Composites</u>, a distributor of premium quality composite and process materials, and a manufacturer of Northern Composites branded vacuum bagging materials and accessories will be displaying at CAMX in Dallas, Texas, October 19-21, 2021. You can find them at Exhibit Halls D-F — M102.



More than a Distributor, We're your partner." *Wayne Wagner, President Krayden, Inc.* Northern Composites, A <u>Krayden Company</u>, is your source for premium quality process materials. Northern Composites' global technical sales staff, which now includes Krayden and numbers over 60, are available to assist you with your next custom project. The Company has grown by anticipating market trends, delivering quality

materials on time, providing excellent technical help and developing a variety of proprietary products to meet customers' changing needs.

Northern Composites distributes materials for Henkel, Precision Fabrics Group, BGF Industries, PTM&W, ITW, American Fiber & Finishing and Advanced Ceramics Manufacturing, and is a manufacturer's representative for Mitsubishi Chemical Carbon Fiber and Composites. With their partnership with Krayden, Inc., it also allows customers to access adhesives, sealants and specialty chemicals from 3M, Bostik, Dow, Henkel, Huntsman, LORD, Permabond, Plexus, Sika, HB Fuller and more.

CAMX, the composites and advanced materials expo, brings together the leaders of science and business to connect those creating materials and the developers of future products.

Visit the Northern Composites booth at Exhibit Halls D-F — M102 and discover how we can

customize your next project by using our our Process Materials, Kitting and Custom Cutting Services.

Michael Martin Northern Composites, A Krayden Company +1 720-542-7005 mmartin@krayden.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/553036911

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.